Diary of events Autumn Term 2022[image: ]

	Date
	Event

	September
	

	Monday 5th September
	First day of Autumn Term 1 

	Wednesday 7th September
	Meet the teacher at school 2.45pm

	Monday 12th September 
	Up and Under Clubs start this week (letters to follow)

	Wednesday 14th September
	Swimming starts for Turner Class

	Wednesday 14th September
	Friends of Regis meeting ALL welcome

	Monday 19th September
	FS2 children in school full time

	Wednesday 21st September
	Parents meetings to read, discuss and sign IEPs

	Thursday 22nd September
	Parent meeting for Turner Class Re: PLG Liddington Trip @5pm 

	October
	

	Tuesday 4th October
	Open Morning 9.30-12pm

	Wednesday 6th October
	Profound learning: Mason Class Egyptian Wow Day

	Tuesday 11th October
	Open Morning 9.30-12pm

	Wednesday 12th October
	Parents evening (times TBC)

	Wednesday 12th October (am)
	Profound learning: Fox Class My someone Special

	Thursday 13th October
	Parents evening (times TBC)

	Friday 14th October
	Harvest Festival

	Friday 14th October
	Profound learning: Millward Greek Wow Day

	Last week (exact date TBC)
	Profound learning: Dickens to visit SS Great Britain

	Monday 17th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 PGL residential trip to Liddington (AS and AD out)

	Tuesday 18th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 PGL residential trip to Liddington (AS and AD out)

	Wednesday 19th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 Return from Liddington (AS and AD out)

	Wednesday 19th October
	Last day of Autumn Term 1

	Monday 31st October
	First day of Term 2

	November
	

	Thursday 3rd November 
	Fraser Portraits- individual

	Date TBC
	Profound learning: Millward Class planetarium

	Wednesday 9th November
	Open Evening 6-7.30pm 

	Thursday 11th November
	Funny/ Crazy hair day- bring a £1

	Friday 18th November 
	Children in Need Day

	Tuesday 29th November
	Profound learning: Turner STEM Lego Robotics Day

	December
	

	Thursday 1st December
	Profound learning: Mason Science Wow Day

	Tuesday 6th December (pm)
	Flu vaccinations

	Wednesday 7th December (pm)
	Nativity KS1

	Thursday 8th December (evening)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Nativity KS1

	Monday 12th December
	Autumn Term Champions Assembly

	Wednesday 14th December
	Profound learning: Dickens and Fox Scrap Store Wow Day

	Friday 16th December
	Final day of term
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